
TRED27 Pneumatic Stapler

T E C H N I C A L  D A T A  S H E E T              

Product description

~ width

~ staple capacity

~ depth

Product weight

Staple data

Product dimensions

~ height

32/15 (15mm leg length) and 32/18 (18mm leg length)

200

~ staple sizes

Particularly suited to rapid relocation and lighter usage, this stapler frees both

hands to securely hold the carton during the stapling phase

26.8kg

1245mm

600mm

910mm

Foot operated stapler for rapid, easy assembly and stapling of the bottom

of cartons

All information and recommendations are provided to the best of our knowledge, on the basis of our practical experience.
Nevertheless we can make no warranties, expressed or implied, including but not limited to any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.
The user is therefore responsible for determining whether the product is fit for a particular purpose and suitable for the user’s method of application.


