## TECHNICAL DATA SHEET



## **TRED27 Pneumatic Stapler**

TRED27 Pneumat	tic Stapler
Product description	Foot operated stapler for rapid, easy assembly and stapling of the bottom of cartons Particularly suited to rapid relocation and lighter usage, this stapler frees both hands to securely hold the carton during the stapling phase
Product dimensions	
~ height	1245mm
~ width	600mm
~ depth	910mm
Product weight	26.8kg
Staple data	
~ stαple sizes	32/15 (15mm leg length) and 32/18 (18mm leg length)
~ staple capacity	200